DPM04
Flow Totalizer
| Features |
High accuracy ±0.1% F.S. ±1 digit
2" LCD display, Instantaneous flow : 5-digit, Cumulative flow : 8-digit, decimal point configurable.
Input signals: Current / Voltage / Frequency / Pulse
Output signals: Current / Voltage / Relay / RS-485
Power supply: AC 90 ... 250 V / DC 24 V

PC
| Programmable |
| Ordering Guide |
Signal / Meter-DPM04
Input Output Power supply
2 : Current
3 : Voltage
4 : Frequency
5 : Pulse
01 : AC 90 ... 250 V / 50 ... 60 Hz
02 : DC 24 V ± 10%
A : Display
D : Display + 1 Relay + RS-485 + Analog output
－DPM04 2 D 01
DPM04
Totalizer Meter
USB to RS-485
Converter
One set of input signals.